

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3965 OF 2004

GAJANAN NARAYANASA HABIB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANGADHAR GURAPPA HARTI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.V.Chandrashekhar, Adv.

Mrs. Anjana Chandrashekhar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

So far as the question of grant of interim relief is concerned, let both the parties bring on

record relevant documents, including any interim orders passed by the High Court or the Trial Court,

within six weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master