

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3965 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GAJANAN NARAYANASA HABIB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANGADHAR GURAPPA HARTI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3966 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 16/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 25.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj